TOYOTA HIACE CARGO VAN HIGH
ROOF 3.5L PETROL ,A/T, MY25

3.5L Petrol 2025
Car Code: KVA95

ENGINE & TRANSMISSION

GHASSAN ABOCUD

ENGINE

TRANSMISSION

DIMENSION, CAPACITIES & SUSPENSIONS

3500cc, PETROL, 6 CYLINDER

6 SPEED - AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

FUEL TANK CAPACITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DOORS

WHEELBASE

GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT
GROUND CLEARANCE
HP

SEATING CAPACITY

TYRES SIZE

INTERIOR FEATURES & SAFETY

70L
5915mm
1950mm
2280mm

5

3860mm
3400kg
180mm
277.6/6000
3SEATS

215/70R16C STEEL

STEERING COLUMN - MANUAL TILT & 4 SPOKE URITHANE
VSC

STEERING SWITCH - VOICE + TEL

POWER DOOR LOCK

AIRBAG SYSTEM (D+P)

ABS

SEAT MATERIAL- FABRIC

EXTERIOR FEATURES

POWER STEERING
REAR CAMERA

FRONT HEATER

POWER WINDOW (D+P)
FRONT AIR CONDITIONER
AUDIO - 8'INCH + BT

2 SPEAKERS

REAR WINDOW DEFOGGER

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

REAR WINDOW WIPER

FRONT & REAR BUMPER - MATERIAL COLOR BLACK

FRONT GRILLE - PAINTING + MATERIAL BLACK
HALOGEN HEADLAMP

OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR - MANUAL, MANUAL RETRACTABLE+MATERIAL
COLOR



