

TOYOTA HIACE CARGO VAN HIGH ROOF 3.5L PETROL,A/T, MY25

3.5L Petrol 2025

Car Code: KVA95



ENGINE & TRANSMISSION	
ENGINE	3500cc, PETROL, 6 CYLINDER
TRANSMISSION	6 SPEED - AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
DIMENSION, CAPACITIES & SUSPENSIONS	
FUEL TANK CAPACITY	70L
LENGTH	5915mm
WIDTH	1950mm
HEIGHT	2280mm
DOORS	5
WHEELBASE	3860mm
GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT	3400kg
GROUND CLEARANCE	180mm
HP	277.6/6000
SEATING CAPACITY	3 SEATS
TYRES SIZE	215/70R16C STEEL
INTERIOR FEATURES & SAFETY	
STEERING COLUMN - MANUAL TILT & 4 SPOKE URITHANE	POWER STEERING
VSC	REAR CAMERA
STEERING SWITCH - VOICE + TEL	FRONT HEATER
POWER DOOR LOCK	POWER WINDOW (D+P)
AIR BAG SYSTEM (D+P)	FRONT AIR CONDITIONER
ABS	AUDIO - 8"INCH + BT
SEAT MATERIAL- FABRIC	2 SPEAKERS
EXTERIOR FEATURES	
REAR WINDOW DEFOGGER	FRONT GRILLE - PAINTING + MATERIAL BLACK
FIRE EXTINGUISHER	HALOGEN HEADLAMP
REAR WINDOW WIPER	OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR - MANUAL, MANUAL RETRACTABLE+MATERIAL COLOR
FRONT & REAR BUMPER - MATERIAL COLOR BLACK	